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The place from La Jolla offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.6. Pizza
Taproom in La Jolla, CA, is a charming American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.9 stars. Today, the
Taproom welcomes guests from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you have a table, it's advisable to call ahead at
(858) 260-2373 to make a reservation. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Pizza Taproom
through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a diverse menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including
delicious vegetarian options, there's something for everyone. For a similar dining experience, consider visiting
nearby favorites like Starbucks or Chipotle Mexican Grill. If you've enjoyed a meal here before, we invite you to
share your experience with others by leaving a review!.
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Pasta

BACON ALFREDO

Side Dishes

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

ITS A DATE

Pizza - Small @ 24Cm

BARBEQUE CHICKEN

Gourmet-Pizzen
MEAT LOVER

Hot-Dogs

HOT DOG CHEDDAR

Beverages

REGULAR WATER BOTTLE $2.0

Soups And Salads

PEAR GORGONZOLA SALAD $11.0

Popular Items

CRISPY FRIES $6.0

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN

Loaded Fries

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES $8.0

Sides & Small Plates

ROASTED VEGGIES

Round Pizzas

SAUSAGE MUSHROOM

Neapolitan Brick Oven
Pizza
HOT HONEY PEPPERONI

Drinks: Juice, Water And
Soda

DIET PEPSI 200Z BOTTLE $3.3
Sauces (3Rd Party)

VEGAN ISLAND

Fountain Drinks 200z Or
320z

PEPSI 200Z BOTTLE $3.3
Hot And Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB $10.0
Pizza Crust &Amp;Amp;
Sizes

NEAPOLITAN
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Ingredients Used
CHEESE

Calzones, Sandwiches

CHEESY VEGGIE CALZONE $12.0

Diverse Cuisine
CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN

Uncategorized
CLASSIC VEGAN

Entrées

BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $11.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.3
BANANA NUTELLA CALZONE $9.0

Draft Beers

HOUSE HAZY IPA (7.2% ABV)
HOUSE BLONDE ALE (4.8% ABYV)

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA
SALAD

Sandwiches

ITALIAN SANDWICH $10.5
TURKEY SANDWICH $10.5
MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.0

Drinks

CRUSH ORANGE SODA 200Z
BOTTLE

MTN DEW
FIJ1 ARTISAN WATER

PERRIER OR SAN PELLEGRINO
SPARKLING WATER

Deserts

STRAWBERRY NUTELLA CALZONE

STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA
CALZONE

MILK CHOCOLATE S'MORE
CALZONE

COOKIES CREAM S'MORE
CALZONE

Salads

BRUSSEL SPROUT

COBB SALAD

GREEK SALAD

ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Catering Salad And
Sandwich Platter

COBB SALAD (CATERING STYLE)
GREEK SALAD (CATERING STYLE)

ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD
(CATERING STYLE)

PEAR GORGONZOLA SALAD
(CATERING STYLE)

CAESAR SALAD (CATERING
STYLE)

$3.3

$3.3
$3.3

$3.3

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$10.3
$15.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$95.0
$79.0

$78.0

$79.0

$79.0
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PIZZA MARGHERITA

% BUILD YOUR OWN
(SMALL SIZE 10

BUILD YOUR OWN
(LARGE SIZE 14

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM
SALINA ISLAND

MEAT CALZONE $13.0
$11.0

SPICY PINEAPPLE VEGAN
$18.0 PIZZA SALAD

Z Pizza Tap Room

8657 Villa La Jolla Dr, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00

Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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