



https://menuweb.menu 8657 Villa La Jolla Dr, United States +18582602373,+18584500660 - http://www.zpizza.com/









The place from La Jolla offers **61** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$18.6. Pizza Taproom in La Jolla, CA, is a charming American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.9 stars. Today, the Taproom welcomes guests from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you have a table, it's advisable to call ahead at (858) 260-2373 to make a reservation. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Pizza Taproom through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a diverse menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including delicious vegetarian options, there's something for everyone. For a similar dining experience, consider visiting nearby favorites like Starbucks or Chipotle Mexican Grill. If you've enjoyed a meal here before, we invite you to share your experience with others by leaving a review!.



Pasta

BACON ALFREDO

Side Dishes

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

ITS A DATE

Pizza - Small Ø 24Cm

BARBEQUE CHICKEN

Gourmet-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

Hot-Dogs

HOT DOG CHEDDAR

Beverages

REGULAR WATER BOTTLE \$2.0

Soups And Salads

PEAR GORGONZOLA SALAD \$11.0

Popular Items

CRISPY FRIES \$6.0

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN

Loaded Fries

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

\$8.0

Sides & Small Plates

ROASTED VEGGIES

\$8.0

Round Pizzas

SAUSAGE MUSHROOM

Neapolitan Brick Oven Pizza

HOT HONEY PEPPERONI

Drinks: Juice, Water And Soda

DIET PEPSI 200Z BOTTLE \$3.3

Sauces (3Rd Party)

VEGAN ISLAND

Fountain Drinks 200z Or 320z

PEPSI 200Z BOTTLE \$3.3

Hot And Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB \$10.0

Pizza Crust & Amp; Amp; Sizes

NEAPOLITAN



Ingred	ients	Used
9		

CHEESE

Calzones, Sandwiches

CHEESY VEGGIE CALZONE \$12.0

Diverse Cuisine

CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN

Uncategorized

CLASSIC VEGAN

Entrées

BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD \$11.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE \$2.3

BANANA NUTELLA CALZONE \$9.0

Draft Beers

HOUSE HAZY IPA (7.2% ABV)

HOUSE BLONDE ALE (4.8% ABV)

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA

SALAD

Sandwiches

ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$10.5
TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.5
MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$11.0

Drinks

BOTTLE	\$3.3
MTN DEW	\$3.3
FIJI ARTISAN WATER	\$3.3
PERRIER OR SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$3.3

Deserts

STRAWBERRY NUTELLA CALZONE	\$9.0
STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA CALZONE	\$9.0
MILK CHOCOLATE S'MORE CALZONE	\$9.0
COOKIES CREAM S'MORE CALZONE	\$9.0

Salads

BRUSSEL SPROUT	\$10.3
COBB SALAD	\$15.0
GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0

Catering Salad And Sandwich Platter

COBB SALAD (CATERING STYLE)	\$95.0
GREEK SALAD (CATERING STYLE)	\$79.0
ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD (CATERING STYLE)	\$78.0
PEAR GORGONZOLA SALAD (CATERING STYLE)	\$79.0
CAESAR SALAD (CATERING STYLE)	\$79.0

PIZZA MARGHERITA



Pizza TRUFFLE MUSHROOM

SALINA ISLAND

SPICY PINEAPPLE VEGAN

BUILD YOUR OWN \$11.0 MEAT CALZONE \$13.0 (SMALL SIZE 10

BUILD YOUR OWN \$18.0 PIZZA SALAD

Z Pizza Tap Room

8657 Villa La Jolla Dr, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

